DATE : 12/05/2020

FILE
NUMBER

19/1191

19/1251

19/1350

20/89

APPLICANTS NAME

Tracy Shanahan

Paul Redden

Knockananna GAA
Club

Kevin Byrne

APP.
TYPE

P
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FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 0570572020 TO 08/05/2020

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

DATE
INVALID

DATE
RECEIVED

07/05/2020

05/05/2020

07/05/2020

05/05/2020

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

1) two storey house with a dormer section to the right hand side
when viewed from the public road. 2) A septic tank and percolation
area. 3) A bored well. 4) Avehicular entrance onto the L5087
Annamoe to Moneystown Road. 5) All ancillary site works
Tomriland

Annamoe

Co. Wicklow

dwelling, bored well, effluent disposal system to EPA guidelines
2009 and associated site works accessed via existing entrance
Ballybawn Lower

Kilmacanogue

Co. Wicklow

extension to existing clubhouse consisting of a meeting room and
ancillary areas and all associated site and ancillary works
Ardnaboy

Knockananna

Co. Wicklow

single storey dwelling with garage, vehicular entrance off existing
laneway and for a new wastewater treatment system to current EPA
standards and all ancillary site works

Slievemweel

Knockananna

Co. Wicklow

1



DATE : 12/05/2020 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME : 12:36:41  PAGE : 2
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS
FROM 0570572020 TO 08/05/2020
The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection
Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE DATE
NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT **



