DATE: 12/05/2020 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 12:36:41 PAGE: 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 05/05/2020 TO 08/05/2020

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	APP. TYPE	DATE INVALID	DATE RECEIVED	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	
19/1191	Tracy Shanahan	Р		07/05/2020	F 1) two storey house with a dormer section to the right hand side when viewed from the public road. 2) A septic tank and percolation area. 3) A bored well. 4) Avehicular entrance onto the L5087 Annamoe to Moneystown Road. 5) All ancillary site works Tomriland Annamoe Co. Wicklow	1
19/1251	Paul Redden	Р		05/05/2020	F dwelling, bored well, effluent disposal system to EPA guidelines 2009 and associated site works accessed via existing entrance Ballybawn Lower Kilmacanogue Co. Wicklow	
19/1350	Knockananna GAA Club	Р		07/05/2020	F extension to existing clubhouse consisting of a meeting room and ancillary areas and all associated site and ancillary works Ardnaboy Knockananna Co. Wicklow	
20/89	Kevin Byrne	Р		05/05/2020	F single storey dwelling with garage, vehicular entrance off existing laneway and for a new wastewater treatment system to current EP standards and all ancillary site works Slievemweel Knockananna Co. Wicklow	'A

DATE: 12/05/2020 WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL TIME: 12:36:41 PAGE: 2

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION RECEIVED/VALIDATED APPLICATIONS

FROM 05/05/2020 TO 08/05/2020

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE DATE

NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE INVALID RECEIVED DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION

Total: 4

*** END OF REPORT **